
/RAYAKH INFOTECH
TAX INVOICE {Original Copy)

Maruti Height building, 1SI Floor, Adabari, Guwahati-781014 
Email-: admin@prayakhinfotech.in

support@prayakhinfotech.in
Contact No. 7002826150

GSTINNo : 18AQJPT8421H1ZE 
PAN No
State Name : Assam, Code: I 8
Buyer:

: AQJPT8421H

Invoice No.

PRGST/20-21/250
Dated

18-Mar-2 021

Buyer’s Order No.
KCDCC/SupplyOrdcr/2021/76

Dated

17.03.2021

Dispatch Through Destination

Principal
K.C. Das Commerce College
Chatribari
Guwahati-781008
State Name : Assam, Code : 18

S.N.

2.

3.

4.

6.

8

9

10.

DLink 12U Rack

Description of Goods

Molex CAT-6 Cable

DLink CAT-6 Patch Panel

DLink 24 port Unmanaged Switch

DLink CAT-6 Patch Cord

Molex I/O set

DLink 8 port Switch

VGA Male to Male Cable 10 Meter

HDMI to VGA Converter

Wired Keyboard

Wired Optical Mouse

Laying of'CAT-6 Cable & Electrical Wiring12.

Amount Chargeable (in

CGST @ 9%
SGST@9%

1 axable Value (Rs.)
~~9R300X)0

HSN/SAC

8537

8544

8517

8471

8544

8483

8471

8544

8544

8471

8471

8544

Company's Bank Account Details 
Account Name : PRAYAKH INFOTECH 
Bank Name : AXIS BANK LTD 
Branch
Account No : 918020101663342 
IFSC : UTIB0002835
Bank Address: Old NT Road, Rangia, 781354

I ' 1
Qty

: RANG1A BRANCH

Rate Per Amount (Rs.)

01

03

01

03

24

03

05

04

20

20

750

6,500.00

5,000.00

3.000.00

5.500.00

200.00

300 00

1.000 00

800 00

600.00

350.00

150.00

30.00

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

mtr

Grand Total (Rs.)

Hundred Thirty Four Only.
Central Tax

Rate
9%

Fax Amount (in words): INR Sixteen —rv------- *-------------------------------------------------------«n Thousand FoUr Hundred ThirtHwb^

Amount
8.217.00

State Tax
Rate
9%

Amount
8.217.00

6,500.00

15,000.00

3,000.00

16.500.00

4,800.00

3.600.00

3,000.00

4,000.00

2,400.00

7,000.00

3,000.00

22,500.00

91,300.00

8,217.00
8,217.00

1,07,734.00

Total Tax Amount 
(Rs.)

16.434.00

Declaration

For. PR AWe declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods

For Service Please call us @8011696803

All Guarantee/Warranty Covered by Manufacturer or the Respective Principle

I his is a Comptiter Generated Invoice

mailto:admin@prayakhinfotech.in
mailto:support@prayakhinfotech.in

